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2021 NE STRM Gate City Invitational - 3/26/2021 to 3/28/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0326STRM

Results
 
Girls 9-10 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 10Jeffers, Paige K1 7:35.18

38.57 45.19 46.59

46.85 47.09

46.26 46.55 43.21

STRM-NE 10Nadeau, Makayden R2 7:42.23

39.80 45.53 47.41

47.37 48.22

47.24 47.44 42.90

STRM-NE 10Nadeau, Avarie M3 7:50.24

39.00 47.16 1:38.66

48.29 49.75

39.34

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

STRM-NE 12Duprey, Caitrin L1 26.60

STRM-NE 12Wilson, Keara L2 27.31

SSA-NE 12Carbone, Addi J3 29.21

SSA-NE 11Yun, Jane S4 29.99

STRM-NE 12Zimmerman, Maya J5 30.03

STRM-NE 11Gilbert, Izzie J6 31.29

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STRM-NE 12Duprey, Caitrin L1 26.42

STRM-NE 12Wilson, Keara L2 27.97

SSA-NE 12Carbone, Addi J3 29.19

SSA-NE 11Yun, Jane S4 29.49

STRM-NE 12Zimmerman, Maya J5 30.16

STRM-NE 11Gilbert, Izzie J6 31.07

SSA-NE 12Berglund, Lotta7 31.28

SSA-NE 12Glode, Lily M8 31.41

SSA-NE 12Layton, Abby G9 32.38

SSA-NE 11Bass, Rylee M10 32.53

SSA-NE 12Noonan, Zoe G11 34.44

SSA-NE 11Jeong, Lydia H12 37.58

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

STRM-NE 12Duprey, Caitrin L1 56.63

27.26 29.37

STRM-NE 12Seo, Anya J2 1:02.19

29.41 32.78

STRM-NE 12Zimmerman, Maya J3 1:07.04

32.44 34.60

STRM-NE 11Gilbert, Izzie J4 1:09.00

33.27 35.73

SSA-NE 12Berglund, Lotta5 1:09.73

32.83 36.90

SSA-NE 12Layton, Abby G6 1:11.96

34.72 37.24

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STRM-NE 12Duprey, Caitrin L1 57.54

27.72 29.82

STRM-NE 12Seo, Anya J2 1:03.87

30.36 33.51

SSA-NE 11Yun, Jane S3 1:06.84

32.17 34.67

STRM-NE 12Zimmerman, Maya J4 1:06.92

31.95 34.97

SSA-NE 12Berglund, Lotta5 1:09.88

33.06 36.82

SSA-NE 12Layton, Abby G6 1:10.47

34.63 35.84

STRM-NE 11Gilbert, Izzie J7 1:10.85

33.90 36.95

SSA-NE 12Glode, Lily M8 1:12.18

34.02 38.16

SSA-NE 11Bass, Rylee M9 1:13.45

34.65 38.80

SSA-NE 12Noonan, Zoe G10 1:22.30

38.25 44.05

SSA-NE 11Jeong, Lydia H11 1:22.87

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 12Duprey, Caitrin L1 2:07.43

29.42 32.17 32.5933.25

STRM-NE 12Seo, Anya J2 2:16.62

30.95 34.68 35.0835.91

SSA-NE 11Yun, Jane S3 2:28.78

33.55 37.31 37.5440.38

SSA-NE 12Layton, Abby G4 2:31.37

34.70 39.14 37.2240.31

SSA-NE 12Glode, Lily M5 2:38.28

35.00 39.85 41.2542.18

STRM-NE 12Zimmerman, Maya J--- DQ

33.51 37.79 38.8339.79

 
Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 12Duprey, Caitrin L1 5:40.29

STRM-NE 12Seo, Anya J2 5:58.75

STRM-NE 12Wilson, Keara L3 6:06.56

SSA-NE 12Berglund, Lotta4 6:38.89

34.03 39.51 41.9140.82

41.56 41.17 40.71 40.41

40.51 38.26

STRM-NE 12Zimmerman, Maya J5 6:40.02

32.81 38.06 40.5740.07

41.55 41.62 42.51 42.62

42.52 37.69

STRM-NE 11Gilbert, Izzie J6 6:40.20

34.71 40.62 40.26

41.26 41.81

40.75 40.03 38.22

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

STRM-NE 12Wilson, Keara L1 29.92

SSA-NE 12Carbone, Addi J2 31.43

STRM-NE 12Seo, Anya J3 32.79

SSA-NE 12Glode, Lily M4 36.72

SSA-NE 12Layton, Abby G5 38.25

SSA-NE 11Bass, Rylee M6 39.87

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STRM-NE 12Wilson, Keara L1 31.29

SSA-NE 12Carbone, Addi J2 32.40

STRM-NE 12Seo, Anya J3 32.89

SSA-NE 12Layton, Abby G4 37.36

SSA-NE 12Glode, Lily M5 37.97

SSA-NE 11Bass, Rylee M6 39.94

SSA-NE 12Noonan, Zoe G7 40.32

SSA-NE 11Jeong, Lydia H8 45.05

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

STRM-NE 12Wilson, Keara L1 1:05.30

32.15 33.15

STRM-NE 12Duprey, Caitrin L2 1:05.60

32.00 33.60

STRM-NE 12Seo, Anya J3 1:09.80

33.97 35.83

SSA-NE 12Layton, Abby G4 1:19.88

39.35 40.53

SSA-NE 11Bass, Rylee M5 1:28.20

SSA-NE 12Noonan, Zoe G6 1:31.16

43.36 47.80

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STRM-NE 12Duprey, Caitrin L1 1:06.85

32.15 34.70

STRM-NE 12Wilson, Keara L2 1:07.49

31.97 35.52

STRM-NE 12Seo, Anya J3 1:10.52

34.41 36.11

SSA-NE 12Layton, Abby G4 1:20.03

39.43 40.60

SSA-NE 11Bass, Rylee M5 1:27.59

SSA-NE 12Noonan, Zoe G6 1:29.97

42.61 47.36
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2021 NE STRM Gate City Invitational - 3/26/2021 to 3/28/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0326STRM

Results
Preliminaries ...   (Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back)

SSA-NE 11Jeong, Lydia H7 1:39.46

SSA-NE 12Carbone, Addi J--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 12Duprey, Caitrin L1 2:24.33

34.96 37.26 35.8436.27

STRM-NE 12Wilson, Keara L2 2:25.62

35.70 36.71 37.1736.04

STRM-NE 12Seo, Anya J3 2:28.19

35.54 37.51 37.3537.79

SSA-NE 12Carbone, Addi J4 2:35.94

35.10 38.48 42.0740.29

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

STRM-NE 12Wilson, Keara L1 38.68

STRM-NE 11Gilbert, Izzie J2 40.39

SSA-NE 12Carbone, Addi J3 42.44

STRM-NE 12Zimmerman, Maya J4 42.45

SSA-NE 11Bass, Rylee M5 43.41

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STRM-NE 12Wilson, Keara L1 39.81

STRM-NE 11Gilbert, Izzie J2 41.31

STRM-NE 12Zimmerman, Maya J3 42.72

SSA-NE 12Carbone, Addi J4 43.27

SSA-NE 12Glode, Lily M5 43.94

SSA-NE 11Bass, Rylee M6 44.76

SSA-NE 11Jeong, Lydia H7 50.38

SSA-NE 12Noonan, Zoe G--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

SSA-NE 12Berglund, Lotta1 1:26.86

41.64 45.22

STRM-NE 11Gilbert, Izzie J2 1:27.25

40.95 46.30

STRM-NE 12Zimmerman, Maya J3 1:31.81

43.92 47.89

SSA-NE 11Bass, Rylee M4 1:34.59

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STRM-NE 11Gilbert, Izzie J1 1:29.25

42.38 46.87

SSA-NE 12Berglund, Lotta2 1:29.52

42.24 47.28

STRM-NE 12Zimmerman, Maya J3 1:33.79

44.71 49.08

SSA-NE 11Bass, Rylee M4 1:35.18

45.46 49.72

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 12Seo, Anya J1 2:57.57

39.19 46.06 45.2447.08

SSA-NE 12Berglund, Lotta2 3:07.96

41.58 47.40 49.4649.52

STRM-NE 11Gilbert, Izzie J3 3:17.03

42.70 52.38 49.0352.92

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

STRM-NE 12Duprey, Caitrin L1 29.50

STRM-NE 12Wilson, Keara L2 30.57

SSA-NE 12Glode, Lily M3 33.65

SSA-NE 12Layton, Abby G4 35.71

SSA-NE 12Noonan, Zoe G5 39.20

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STRM-NE 12Duprey, Caitrin L1 30.12

STRM-NE 12Wilson, Keara L2 31.69

31.88

SSA-NE 12Glode, Lily M3 35.09

SSA-NE 12Layton, Abby G4 36.38

SSA-NE 12Noonan, Zoe G5 39.16

SSA-NE 11Jeong, Lydia H6 46.50

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

SSA-NE 11Yun, Jane S1 1:15.68

34.52 41.16

SSA-NE 12Berglund, Lotta2 1:18.44

35.46 42.98

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSA-NE 11Yun, Jane S1 1:19.65

35.05 44.60

SSA-NE 12Berglund, Lotta2 1:23.20

38.00 45.20

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 12Carbone, Addi J1 2:49.39

37.74 40.13 37.4854.04

STRM-NE 12Zimmerman, Maya J2 2:52.11

37.25 44.65 36.1954.02

SSA-NE 12Berglund, Lotta3 2:52.71

38.73 45.13 39.0949.76

STRM-NE 11Gilbert, Izzie J4 2:55.08

41.69 42.81 38.0352.55

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

STRM-NE 14Wilson, Braelyn E1 25.62

SSA-NE 14Cardenas, Maxinne T2 26.39

STRM-NE 14Marvell, Alexandra J3 26.93

STRM-NE 14Theriault, Emily K4 27.86

SSA-NE 13Carroll, ML E5 28.29

STRM-NE 14Talbot, Mackenzie S6 28.46

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STRM-NE 14Wilson, Braelyn E1 25.98

SSA-NE 14Cardenas, Maxinne T2 27.04

STRM-NE 14Marvell, Alexandra J3 27.30

STRM-NE 14Theriault, Emily K4 27.62

STRM-NE 14Talbot, Mackenzie S5 28.11

SSA-NE 13Carroll, ML E6 28.69

SSA-NE 13Cook, Lizzie I7 28.92

SSA-NE 14Butler, Brynn M8 29.20

STRM-NE 13Spencer, Brynn B9 29.30

SSA-NE 14Layton, Maddy A10 29.50

SSA-NE 14Bleckmann, Una E11 29.70

SSA-NE 13Mercier, Graciela E12 29.73

STRM-NE 13Nadeau, Ryleigh J13 33.58

SSA-NE 13Patel, Sam W14 33.62

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

STRM-NE 14Marvell, Alexandra J1 58.08

28.40 29.68

SSA-NE 14Cardenas, Maxinne T2 58.18

27.69 30.49

STRM-NE 14Theriault, Emily K3 1:00.21

28.85 31.36

STRM-NE 14Talbot, Mackenzie S4 1:00.76

28.98 31.78

SSA-NE 14Butler, Brynn M5 1:02.04

29.97 32.07

SSA-NE 13Cook, Lizzie I6 1:02.39

30.14 32.25

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSA-NE 14Cardenas, Maxinne T1 58.97

28.31 30.66

STRM-NE 14Marvell, Alexandra J2 59.09

28.87 30.36

STRM-NE 14Theriault, Emily K3 1:00.01

29.08 30.93

STRM-NE 14Talbot, Mackenzie S4 1:01.06

29.21 31.85
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2021 NE STRM Gate City Invitational - 3/26/2021 to 3/28/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0326STRM

Results
Preliminaries ...   (Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free)

SSA-NE 13Cook, Lizzie I5 1:01.88

29.79 32.22

SSA-NE 14Butler, Brynn M6 1:02.43

30.02 32.41

SSA-NE 13Carroll, ML E7 1:03.58

29.98 33.60

STRM-NE 14Bryson, Sarah A8 1:04.12

30.86 33.34

STRM-NE 13Spencer, Brynn B9 1:04.14

30.56 33.58

SSA-NE 14Bleckmann, Una E10 1:05.35

31.33 34.06

SSA-NE 14Layton, Maddy A11 1:05.87

30.81 35.06

SSA-NE 13Mercier, Graciela E12 1:09.00

32.34 36.66

SSA-NE 13Patel, Sam W13 1:15.62

36.22 39.40

STRM-NE 13Nadeau, Ryleigh J14 1:19.08

37.36 41.72

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

STRM-NE 14Jewett, Cambria A1 2:02.29

28.12 30.81 31.5531.81

STRM-NE 14Marvell, Alexandra J2 2:04.56

28.28 31.74 31.8532.69

SSA-NE 14Cardenas, Maxinne T3 2:09.91

28.85 32.29 34.7534.02

STRM-NE 14Talbot, Mackenzie S4 2:13.98

30.96 34.27 33.7035.05

STRM-NE 14Bryson, Sarah A5 2:14.29

31.11 34.43 33.8534.90

STRM-NE 13Spencer, Brynn B6 2:19.02

31.72 34.92 35.5236.86

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STRM-NE 14Jewett, Cambria A1 2:05.27

28.91 31.85 32.2232.29

STRM-NE 14Marvell, Alexandra J2 2:06.42

29.21 32.15 32.0932.97

STRM-NE 14Talbot, Mackenzie S3 2:11.19

30.44 32.90 33.7434.11

SSA-NE 14Cardenas, Maxinne T4 2:11.70

30.47 33.12 34.5733.54

STRM-NE 14Bryson, Sarah A5 2:15.18

30.71 34.38 34.7335.36

STRM-NE 13Spencer, Brynn B6 2:21.04

32.11 35.18 36.7437.01

SSA-NE 14Layton, Maddy A7 2:26.26

32.21 37.69 37.5338.83

SSA-NE 13Mercier, Graciela E8 2:36.22

33.52 41.40 38.5142.79

SSA-NE 14Bleckmann, Una E--- DFS

 
Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 14Talbot, Mackenzie S1 5:40.14

SSA-NE 14Butler, Brynn M2 5:55.94

SSA-NE 13Cook, Lizzie I3 5:59.51

SSA-NE 14Layton, Maddy A4 6:12.54

SSA-NE 14Bleckmann, Una E5 6:36.17

SSA-NE 13Mercier, Graciela E6 6:49.53

41.48

41.96 41.99 42.10 44.30

44.23 42.23 38.24

SSA-NE 13Annunziata Blaisdell, Olivia7 7:01.46

34.32 39.34 42.3741.48

44.03 44.64 44.80 44.61

44.51 41.36

SSA-NE 13Patel, Sam W8 7:22.05

37.21 42.54 44.12

45.89 45.69

45.44 46.37 43.83

 
Girls 13-14 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 14Marvell, Alexandra J1 18:34.08

29.02 32.32 33.4833.13

33.36 33.47 33.43 33.54

33.85 33.55 33.11 34.46

34.38 34.13 34.13 34.31

34.68 33.58 33.08 34.57

34.55 34.17 34.27 34.19

34.48 34.56 34.65 34.18

34.41 34.55 33.68 33.89

32.92

STRM-NE 14Bryson, Sarah A2 19:39.78

31.06 33.98 35.6635.57

35.97 36.21 36.32 35.99

36.14 36.07 36.56 36.25

36.36 36.04 36.18 36.39

36.07 36.00 36.36 36.14

36.18 35.77 35.74 36.13

36.22 36.28 36.11 35.98

35.92 35.77 35.55 35.37

33.44

SSA-NE 13Carroll, ML E3 20:52.42

30.85 34.92 36.9036.41

37.68 38.15 38.24 38.94

38.82 38.11 38.51 38.63

38.24 39.27 38.81 38.38

38.43 38.46 38.95 38.51

38.65 38.54 38.18 38.54

38.55 38.64 38.19 38.42

38.91 38.89 37.62 37.87

36.21

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

STRM-NE 14Jewett, Cambria A1 58.65

28.75 29.90

STRM-NE 14Wilson, Braelyn E2 1:01.44

29.52 31.92

STRM-NE 14Theriault, Emily K3 1:07.31

32.94 34.37

STRM-NE 14Talbot, Mackenzie S4 1:09.70

33.96 35.74

SSA-NE 14Butler, Brynn M5 1:10.57

34.41 36.16

SSA-NE 13Carroll, ML E6 1:11.99

34.79 37.20

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STRM-NE 14Jewett, Cambria A1 59.77

29.18 30.59

STRM-NE 14Wilson, Braelyn E2 1:02.29

30.16 32.13

STRM-NE 14Theriault, Emily K3 1:06.72

32.61 34.11

STRM-NE 14Talbot, Mackenzie S4 1:08.58

33.74 34.84

SSA-NE 14Butler, Brynn M5 1:12.26

35.37 36.89

SSA-NE 13Carroll, ML E6 1:12.29

35.45 36.84

SSA-NE 13Cook, Lizzie I7 1:12.45

35.72 36.73

SSA-NE 13Patel, Sam W--- DQ

41.40 45.91

SSA-NE 14Bleckmann, Una E--- DQ

38.87 42.99

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

STRM-NE 14Jewett, Cambria A1 2:07.29

29.65 32.00 32.5833.06

STRM-NE 14Wilson, Braelyn E2 2:17.98

31.13 35.24 35.5436.07

STRM-NE 14Theriault, Emily K3 2:26.44

33.67 36.39 38.2038.18

STRM-NE 14Talbot, Mackenzie S4 2:28.38

34.68 37.67 37.5138.52

SSA-NE 14Butler, Brynn M5 2:30.57

35.49 38.11 38.1438.83

SSA-NE 13Cook, Lizzie I6 2:34.71

36.89 38.44 39.0540.33
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2021 NE STRM Gate City Invitational - 3/26/2021 to 3/28/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0326STRM

Results
 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STRM-NE 14Jewett, Cambria A1 2:10.82

32.10 34.54 32.5731.61

STRM-NE 14Wilson, Braelyn E2 2:24.05

33.52 36.42 36.9537.16

STRM-NE 14Theriault, Emily K3 2:28.45

34.52 37.16 38.0938.68

STRM-NE 14Talbot, Mackenzie S4 2:31.29

35.77 38.30 37.6739.55

SSA-NE 14Butler, Brynn M5 2:33.19

36.97 38.95 38.3238.95

SSA-NE 13Cook, Lizzie I6 2:35.64

37.47 39.23 38.5240.42

SSA-NE 13Mercier, Graciela E7 3:04.47

42.04 49.14 44.3348.96

SSA-NE 14Bleckmann, Una E--- DQ

41.06 45.64

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

SSA-NE 14Cardenas, Maxinne T1 1:12.57

34.21 38.36

STRM-NE 13Spencer, Brynn B2 1:24.62

40.26 44.36

SSA-NE 14Layton, Maddy A3 1:25.95

40.85 45.10

SSA-NE 13Mercier, Graciela E4 1:26.60

40.84 45.76

STRM-NE 14Bryson, Sarah A5 1:27.23

41.91 45.32

SSA-NE 14Bleckmann, Una E6 1:28.26

40.75 47.51

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSA-NE 14Cardenas, Maxinne T1 1:13.90

35.10 38.80

SSA-NE 14Layton, Maddy A2 1:25.25

40.28 44.97

STRM-NE 14Bryson, Sarah A3 1:26.34

SSA-NE 13Mercier, Graciela E4 1:28.22

41.43 46.79

SSA-NE 14Bleckmann, Una E5 1:28.83

42.46 46.37

STRM-NE 13Spencer, Brynn B6 1:28.87

43.22 45.65

SSA-NE 13Patel, Sam W7 1:41.54

47.38 54.16

STRM-NE 13Nadeau, Ryleigh J8 1:42.74

47.61 55.13

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

SSA-NE 14Cardenas, Maxinne T1 2:40.06

35.62 40.26 42.5141.67

SSA-NE 14Layton, Maddy A2 3:02.29

40.81 46.74 46.4148.33

STRM-NE 13Spencer, Brynn B3 3:04.17

42.23 46.99 47.1047.85

STRM-NE 14Bryson, Sarah A4 3:07.47

SSA-NE 13Mercier, Graciela E5 3:15.51

41.65 50.72 50.7552.39

STRM-NE 13Nadeau, Ryleigh J6 3:40.06

48.49 56.89 55.2759.41

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSA-NE 14Cardenas, Maxinne T1 2:41.37

36.05 41.23 43.2440.85

SSA-NE 14Layton, Maddy A2 2:58.57

40.19 44.49 45.9747.92

STRM-NE 13Spencer, Brynn B3 3:08.19

43.31 47.46 48.2149.21

STRM-NE 14Bryson, Sarah A4 3:11.10

41.31 47.39 50.5051.90

SSA-NE 13Mercier, Graciela E5 3:19.46

44.17 51.39 50.5953.31

STRM-NE 13Nadeau, Ryleigh J6 3:33.59

50.10 54.72 53.2255.55

SSA-NE 13Patel, Sam W--- DQ

48.49 55.93 56.0057.47

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

STRM-NE 14Jewett, Cambria A1 59.80

27.62 32.18

STRM-NE 14Wilson, Braelyn E2 1:00.87

28.23 32.64

STRM-NE 14Theriault, Emily K3 1:07.00

31.48 35.52

STRM-NE 14Marvell, Alexandra J4 1:07.43

31.26 36.17

SSA-NE 14Butler, Brynn M5 1:08.94

32.15 36.79

SSA-NE 13Carroll, ML E6 1:09.47

32.05 37.42

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STRM-NE 14Jewett, Cambria A1 1:00.93

28.33 32.60

STRM-NE 14Wilson, Braelyn E2 1:02.58

29.41 33.17

STRM-NE 14Theriault, Emily K3 1:05.90

31.71 34.19

STRM-NE 14Marvell, Alexandra J4 1:06.34

30.49 35.85

SSA-NE 14Butler, Brynn M5 1:08.88

32.06 36.82

SSA-NE 13Carroll, ML E6 1:09.85

31.95 37.90

STRM-NE 14Bryson, Sarah A7 1:12.48

34.19 38.29

SSA-NE 13Cook, Lizzie I8 1:16.76

35.48 41.28

STRM-NE 13Nadeau, Ryleigh J9 1:36.44

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

STRM-NE 14Jewett, Cambria A1 2:09.01

28.45 32.30 34.1834.08

STRM-NE 14Wilson, Braelyn E2 2:16.00

28.84 34.03 36.9636.17

STRM-NE 14Marvell, Alexandra J3 2:26.81

31.40 36.65 38.9439.82

STRM-NE 14Bryson, Sarah A4 2:34.96

33.69 38.60 40.5442.13

SSA-NE 13Carroll, ML E5 2:37.61

31.75 38.08 44.5243.26

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STRM-NE 14Jewett, Cambria A1 2:12.66

29.29 33.22 35.1834.97

STRM-NE 14Wilson, Braelyn E2 2:15.09

29.25 33.58 36.7535.51

STRM-NE 14Marvell, Alexandra J3 2:30.34

32.83 38.31 38.9540.25

STRM-NE 14Bryson, Sarah A4 2:42.16

34.37 40.70 43.2343.86

SSA-NE 13Carroll, ML E5 2:42.29

34.67 39.84 43.3444.44

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

STRM-NE 14Jewett, Cambria A1 2:14.31

27.94 32.74 31.6641.97

STRM-NE 14Wilson, Braelyn E2 2:20.68

28.83 37.35 34.2940.21

STRM-NE 14Marvell, Alexandra J3 2:25.11

32.79 37.24 32.3742.71

SSA-NE 14Cardenas, Maxinne T4 2:25.44

31.24 37.13 33.7143.36

STRM-NE 14Theriault, Emily K5 2:30.54

32.03 37.98 34.4146.12
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2021 NE STRM Gate City Invitational - 3/26/2021 to 3/28/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0326STRM

Results
Finals ...   (Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM)

SSA-NE 14Butler, Brynn M6 2:33.09

32.40 39.37 34.6746.65

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STRM-NE 14Jewett, Cambria A1 2:16.00

28.80 33.36 31.5942.25

STRM-NE 14Wilson, Braelyn E2 2:23.12

29.55 36.74 34.5842.25

STRM-NE 14Marvell, Alexandra J3 2:26.49

31.74 38.56 33.3842.81

SSA-NE 14Cardenas, Maxinne T4 2:30.14

33.33 39.38 35.6341.80

STRM-NE 14Theriault, Emily K5 2:32.68

31.78 39.54 34.7246.64

SSA-NE 14Butler, Brynn M6 2:34.42

32.83 39.60 35.5846.41

STRM-NE 14Talbot, Mackenzie S7 2:36.60

34.04 39.05 34.4849.03

SSA-NE 13Cook, Lizzie I8 2:37.60

35.58 40.87 34.3646.79

SSA-NE 13Carroll, ML E9 2:41.40

34.39 40.87 36.2449.90

STRM-NE 13Spencer, Brynn B10 2:44.90

37.81 41.32 34.8150.96

SSA-NE 14Layton, Maddy A11 2:44.91

37.25 43.37 36.8847.41

STRM-NE 13Nadeau, Ryleigh J12 3:10.84

45.76 44.77 41.9658.35

SSA-NE 13Patel, Sam W13 3:14.66

43.44 48.53 43.2759.42

 
Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 14Jewett, Cambria A1 4:42.75

28.41 32.59 33.7634.31

42.72 43.78 34.55 32.63

STRM-NE 14Wilson, Braelyn E2 4:54.56

29.03 34.34 38.8838.93

43.26 42.73 34.16 33.23

SSA-NE 14Cardenas, Maxinne T3 5:11.36

31.93 37.67 39.5840.21

44.80 44.94 36.05 36.18

STRM-NE 14Theriault, Emily K4 5:23.16

31.20 39.47 1:29.1039.05

50.07 36.94 37.33

 
Girls 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

UN-NE 16Ulicny, Amanda R1 24.97

STRM-NE 15Jeffers, Teagen E2 25.43

STRM-NE 15Cunanan, Ella M3 25.88

STRM-NE 15Bobocea, Isabela C4 25.95

SSA-NE 15Davidson, Libby B5 26.06

STRM-NE 15Rizzuto, Gabriella A6 26.74

 
Girls 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

UN-NE 16Ulicny, Amanda R1 25.28

STRM-NE 15Jeffers, Teagen E2 25.51

STRM-NE 15Bobocea, Isabela C3 25.58

STRM-NE 15Cunanan, Ella M4 25.75

SSA-NE 15Davidson, Libby B5 26.16

SSA-NE 16Cain, Kelsey A6 26.59

STRM-NE 15Rizzuto, Gabriella A7 26.62

SSA-NE 16Berglund, Addie8 26.70

SSA-NE 17Watters, Morgan E9 26.97

STRM-NE 16VanValkenburg, Grace J10 27.38

STRM-NE 15Conquest, Sara J11 27.58

STRM-NE 16Beaudoin, Riley C12 27.71

STRM-NE 15Emanuele, Olivia R13 28.09

STRM-NE 17Chappell, Lily P14 28.38

SSA-NE 15Lim, Cecilia15 29.01

SSA-NE 16Houghton, Abbey V16 29.21

SSA-NE 17Donahue, Megan E17 29.88

SSA-NE 16Tracey, Olivia H18 29.97

SSA-NE 17Sperry, Maggie A19 31.64

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

UN-NE 16Ulicny, Amanda R1 53.86

26.22 27.64

STRM-NE 15Jeffers, Teagen E2 54.84

26.21 28.63

STRM-NE 15Cunanan, Ella M3 56.21

26.98 29.23

STRM-NE 15Bobocea, Isabela C4 56.87

26.99 29.88

SSA-NE 16Berglund, Addie5 57.27

27.60 29.67

STRM-NE 15Rizzuto, Gabriella A6 58.29

27.59 30.70

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STRM-NE 15Jeffers, Teagen E1 55.18

26.26 28.92

STRM-NE 15Bobocea, Isabela C2 55.42

26.53 28.89

UN-NE 16Ulicny, Amanda R3 55.60

26.83 28.77

STRM-NE 15Cunanan, Ella M4 56.38

27.20 29.18

STRM-NE 15Rizzuto, Gabriella A5 57.72

27.80 29.92

SSA-NE 16Berglund, Addie6 58.31

28.06 30.25

SSA-NE 17Watters, Morgan E7 58.44

28.42 30.02

SSA-NE 15Kasabian, Kellie E8 58.73

28.12 30.61

STRM-NE 15Conquest, Sara J9 59.17

28.43 30.74

SSA-NE 15Davidson, Libby B10 59.21

27.59 31.62

STRM-NE 15Emanuele, Olivia R11 1:00.07

28.51 31.56

STRM-NE 16Beaudoin, Riley C12 1:00.78

29.19 31.59

SSA-NE 16Cain, Kelsey A13 1:00.86

28.60 32.26

SSA-NE 16Houghton, Abbey V14 1:01.48

29.84 31.64

STRM-NE 16Haight, Ana M15 1:01.97

29.82 32.15

STRM-NE 17Chappell, Lily P16 1:02.55

30.36 32.19

SSA-NE 16Tracey, Olivia H17 1:02.72

30.29 32.43

SSA-NE 15Lim, Cecilia18 1:03.43

30.14 33.29

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

UN-NE 16Ulicny, Amanda R1 1:54.65

26.54 28.76 29.5629.79

STRM-NE 15Jeffers, Teagen E2 1:59.49

26.99 29.72 31.4031.38

SSA-NE 16Berglund, Addie3 2:04.31

28.11 31.67 31.7332.80

SSA-NE 17Watters, Morgan E4 2:04.49

28.31 31.07 32.6732.44

STRM-NE 15Bobocea, Isabela C5 2:07.01

28.30 32.03 33.2033.48

STRM-NE 16Beaudoin, Riley C6 2:10.05

29.49 32.48 34.2833.80

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

UN-NE 16Ulicny, Amanda R1 1:56.59

26.83 29.68 29.6830.40

STRM-NE 15Jeffers, Teagen E2 1:59.39

27.29 30.13 30.4231.55

STRM-NE 15Bobocea, Isabela C3 2:01.46

27.30 30.75 31.5331.88

SSA-NE 16Berglund, Addie4 2:07.90

29.30 32.87 32.4633.27

SSA-NE 17Watters, Morgan E5 2:08.71

29.16 32.33 33.5833.64
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2021 NE STRM Gate City Invitational - 3/26/2021 to 3/28/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0326STRM

Results
Preliminaries ...   (Girls 15&O 200 Yard Free)

SSA-NE 16Cain, Kelsey A6 2:12.36

29.12 33.55 34.3935.30

STRM-NE 16Beaudoin, Riley C7 2:12.68

30.16 33.25 34.5034.77

SSA-NE 15Davidson, Libby B8 2:15.88

28.72 33.76 36.1937.21

STRM-NE 17Chappell, Lily P9 2:16.48

31.26 34.79 34.7635.67

STRM-NE 16Haight, Ana M10 2:18.32

31.94 34.41 35.7136.26

SSA-NE 17Donahue, Megan E11 2:18.88

31.72 35.22 35.8936.05

SSA-NE 17Sperry, Maggie A12 2:36.01

35.68 39.22 40.3440.77

 
Women 15&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 17Watters, Morgan E1 5:32.40

SSA-NE 16Berglund, Addie2 5:35.42

SSA-NE 16Houghton, Abbey V3 5:55.60

SSA-NE 15Davidson, Libby B4 5:55.81

STRM-NE 16Beaudoin, Riley C5 6:00.11

STRM-NE 16VanValkenburg, Grace J6 6:02.79

SSA-NE 16Tracey, Olivia H7 6:04.99

SSA-NE 17Donahue, Megan E8 6:07.66

STRM-NE 17Strimling, Julia D9 6:55.69

 
Women 15&O 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 15Bobocea, Isabela C1 18:48.08

28.03 31.45 33.5133.52

34.10 34.09 33.95 34.45

34.28 34.16 34.60 35.04

34.78 34.72 34.73 34.73

34.56 33.21 33.15 34.37

34.58 34.36 35.08 35.19

35.48 35.29 35.55 35.20

35.32 35.01 34.54 34.09

32.96

STRM-NE 17Chappell, Lily P2 19:54.67

30.90 34.14 35.4935.30

35.75 36.06 36.38 36.52

36.21 35.73 36.91 36.44

36.36 35.73 36.47 36.13

36.28 36.27 37.04 36.10

36.67 37.26 36.86 36.83

36.81 36.53 36.75 36.81

37.27 37.20 37.56 37.17

34.74

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

STRM-NE 15Jeffers, Teagen E1 1:00.83

29.34 31.49

STRM-NE 15Cunanan, Ella M2 1:01.35

29.11 32.24

STRM-NE 15Conquest, Sara J3 1:06.01

32.13 33.88

STRM-NE 16VanValkenburg, Grace J4 1:06.11

31.84 34.27

STRM-NE 15Bobocea, Isabela C5 1:06.14

31.78 34.36

STRM-NE 17Chappell, Lily P6 1:06.45

32.13 34.32

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STRM-NE 15Jeffers, Teagen E1 1:00.60

29.13 31.47

STRM-NE 15Cunanan, Ella M2 1:01.06

29.17 31.89

STRM-NE 15Bobocea, Isabela C3 1:02.84

30.73 32.11

STRM-NE 16VanValkenburg, Grace J4 1:04.39

31.25 33.14

STRM-NE 15Conquest, Sara J5 1:05.73

31.75 33.98

SSA-NE 16Cain, Kelsey A6 1:07.23

32.02 35.21

STRM-NE 17Chappell, Lily P7 1:09.41

33.52 35.89

SSA-NE 15Lim, Cecilia8 1:09.93

33.13 36.80

STRM-NE 16Haight, Ana M9 1:10.70

34.90 35.80

SSA-NE 16Tracey, Olivia H10 1:11.92

35.43 36.49

STRM-NE 15Emanuele, Olivia R11 1:13.00

SSA-NE 17Sperry, Maggie A12 1:16.63

36.39 40.24

STRM-NE 17Strimling, Julia D13 1:20.97

39.98 40.99

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

STRM-NE 15Jeffers, Teagen E1 2:12.64

30.46 33.52 34.0634.60

STRM-NE 15Cunanan, Ella M2 2:16.50

30.48 34.17 35.9735.88

STRM-NE 17Chappell, Lily P3 2:22.46

32.76 35.51 36.5237.67

SSA-NE 15Kasabian, Kellie E4 2:26.58

33.63 36.50 38.3038.15

STRM-NE 16Haight, Ana M5 2:29.37

34.96 37.02 38.4938.90

SSA-NE 15Lim, Cecilia6 2:33.59

34.36 38.51 39.9340.79

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STRM-NE 15Jeffers, Teagen E1 2:15.17

30.51 33.42 35.3935.85

STRM-NE 15Cunanan, Ella M2 2:16.05

30.93 34.40 34.6536.07

SSA-NE 16Cain, Kelsey A3 2:23.73

32.31 35.98 37.9837.46

STRM-NE 17Chappell, Lily P4 2:28.71

35.23 37.17 37.8138.50

SSA-NE 15Kasabian, Kellie E5 2:28.77

34.45 36.66 39.4338.23

STRM-NE 16Haight, Ana M6 2:30.82

36.14 37.45 38.4538.78

SSA-NE 16Tracey, Olivia H7 2:31.39

35.43 37.63 38.7639.57

SSA-NE 15Lim, Cecilia8 2:31.73

34.25 37.85 39.1140.52

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

STRM-NE 15Rizzuto, Gabriella A1 1:08.78

32.84 35.94

SSA-NE 15Kasabian, Kellie E2 1:15.07

36.26 38.81

STRM-NE 15Bobocea, Isabela C3 1:17.92

36.76 41.16

SSA-NE 17Watters, Morgan E4 1:19.13

37.71 41.42

SSA-NE 15Davidson, Libby B5 1:19.22

36.58 42.64

SSA-NE 16Houghton, Abbey V6 1:19.28

37.79 41.49

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STRM-NE 15Rizzuto, Gabriella A1 1:08.31

32.61 35.70

SSA-NE 15Kasabian, Kellie E2 1:15.58

35.84 39.74

STRM-NE 15Bobocea, Isabela C3 1:17.22

36.73 40.49

SSA-NE 16Houghton, Abbey V4 1:18.58

37.54 41.04

SSA-NE 15Davidson, Libby B5 1:19.90

36.13 43.77

SSA-NE 17Watters, Morgan E6 1:21.93

38.78 43.15

STRM-NE 15Emanuele, Olivia R7 1:29.05

42.62 46.43

SSA-NE 15Lim, Cecilia8 1:30.87
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2021 NE STRM Gate City Invitational - 3/26/2021 to 3/28/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0326STRM

Results
 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

STRM-NE 15Rizzuto, Gabriella A1 2:30.37

34.26 38.79 38.4438.88

SSA-NE 16Houghton, Abbey V2 2:48.73

38.06 42.28 44.7043.69

STRM-NE 17Strimling, Julia D3 3:10.91

42.66 48.66 49.5050.09

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STRM-NE 15Rizzuto, Gabriella A1 2:29.94

33.78 37.76 39.1439.26

SSA-NE 16Houghton, Abbey V2 2:45.35

37.03 41.92 42.7043.70

SSA-NE 17Donahue, Megan E3 2:58.83

40.76 45.35 46.0446.68

STRM-NE 17Strimling, Julia D4 3:10.88

43.36 49.09 49.0949.34

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

UN-NE 16Ulicny, Amanda R1 59.11

27.57 31.54

SSA-NE 17Watters, Morgan E2 1:02.80

29.31 33.49

SSA-NE 16Berglund, Addie3 1:03.07

30.10 32.97

STRM-NE 15Conquest, Sara J4 1:04.60

30.26 34.34

STRM-NE 15Cunanan, Ella M5 1:06.73

30.46 36.27

SSA-NE 15Davidson, Libby B6 1:08.53

31.46 37.07

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

UN-NE 16Ulicny, Amanda R1 1:00.66

28.59 32.07

SSA-NE 16Berglund, Addie2 1:03.87

30.33 33.54

SSA-NE 17Watters, Morgan E3 1:04.38

30.81 33.57

STRM-NE 15Conquest, Sara J4 1:04.45

29.69 34.76

STRM-NE 15Cunanan, Ella M5 1:06.54

30.97 35.57

SSA-NE 15Davidson, Libby B6 1:08.57

30.91 37.66

STRM-NE 15Emanuele, Olivia R7 1:08.81

32.35 36.46

STRM-NE 16Haight, Ana M8 1:09.64

32.68 36.96

STRM-NE 16Beaudoin, Riley C9 1:10.70

SSA-NE 15Lim, Cecilia10 1:12.41

STRM-NE 16VanValkenburg, Grace J11 1:14.76

STRM-NE 17Strimling, Julia D12 1:15.34

34.85 40.49

SSA-NE 16Houghton, Abbey V13 1:15.77

34.91 40.86

SSA-NE 16Tracey, Olivia H14 1:16.63

35.96 40.67

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

UN-NE 16Ulicny, Amanda R1 2:10.07

28.40 32.76 34.6734.24

SSA-NE 17Watters, Morgan E2 2:22.03

30.33 35.17 39.1737.36

STRM-NE 15Conquest, Sara J3 2:34.99

30.26 36.81 46.5041.42

STRM-NE 16Beaudoin, Riley C4 2:41.90

32.92 40.13 43.3545.50

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

UN-NE 16Ulicny, Amanda R1 2:10.64

29.41 32.91 33.9434.38

SSA-NE 17Watters, Morgan E2 2:22.07

31.48 36.13 37.2037.26

SSA-NE 16Berglund, Addie3 2:22.98

31.08 36.43 37.0138.46

STRM-NE 15Conquest, Sara J4 2:31.04

31.55 37.08 42.0540.36

STRM-NE 16Beaudoin, Riley C5 2:42.48

34.63 40.25 41.7145.89

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

UN-NE 16Ulicny, Amanda R1 2:12.89

28.21 34.10 30.4840.10

STRM-NE 15Jeffers, Teagen E2 2:18.08

29.83 34.64 31.2342.38

STRM-NE 15Rizzuto, Gabriella A3 2:18.66

31.27 36.39 31.4039.60

STRM-NE 15Conquest, Sara J4 2:22.96

29.38 35.19 33.4644.93

SSA-NE 16Berglund, Addie5 2:23.08

30.13 36.59 29.4346.93

STRM-NE 15Bobocea, Isabela C6 2:24.24

31.59 35.60 33.0544.00

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STRM-NE 15Jeffers, Teagen E1 2:19.33

30.83 33.03 32.1143.36

STRM-NE 15Rizzuto, Gabriella A2 2:20.52

31.01 36.60 33.1539.76

UN-NE 16Ulicny, Amanda R3 2:21.04

30.29 36.11 32.7941.85

SSA-NE 16Berglund, Addie4 2:21.90

29.98 36.30 30.3345.29

STRM-NE 15Bobocea, Isabela C5 2:23.11

30.60 36.77 33.0042.74

STRM-NE 15Conquest, Sara J6 2:23.72

29.61 34.49 33.7645.86

STRM-NE 15Cunanan, Ella M7 2:26.15

30.89 36.12 31.4447.70

SSA-NE 16Cain, Kelsey A8 2:31.32

32.18 37.14 34.5947.41

SSA-NE 16Houghton, Abbey V9 2:31.96

34.84 36.26 35.7945.07

STRM-NE 17Chappell, Lily P10 2:36.32

35.72 37.94 34.3848.28

SSA-NE 15Davidson, Libby B11 2:36.58

33.30 41.79 33.5647.93

STRM-NE 15Emanuele, Olivia R12 2:36.82

32.90 38.97 1:24.95

STRM-NE 16Haight, Ana M13 2:36.85

32.81 39.03 34.7750.24

SSA-NE 16Tracey, Olivia H14 2:37.33

33.80 39.39 35.5248.62

STRM-NE 16Beaudoin, Riley C15 2:45.82

33.72 41.71 31.7458.65

 
Women 15&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 15Jeffers, Teagen E1 4:50.52

30.74 36.49 36.0035.01

43.48 1:16.94 31.86

STRM-NE 15Conquest, Sara J2 5:06.95

30.13 34.72 38.3738.31

47.99 49.62 33.52 34.29

UN-NE 16Ulicny, Amanda R--- DQ

28.02 32.85 36.1836.09

41.71 43.62 31.29 30.85

 
Boys 9-10 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 10Wilson, Riley J1 6:31.16

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

STRM-NE 12Reilly, Griffin W1 27.62

SSA-NE 11Raymond, Tucker K2 29.16

SSA-NE 12Lewis, Conor J3 31.56
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2021 NE STRM Gate City Invitational - 3/26/2021 to 3/28/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0326STRM

Results
Finals ...   (Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free)

SSA-NE 12Byram, Ethan H4 31.71

SSA-NE 12Knowles, Jacob H5 35.49

STRM-NE 12Baldwin, Thomas A6 36.10

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STRM-NE 12Reilly, Griffin W1 28.16

SSA-NE 11Raymond, Tucker K2 29.42

SSA-NE 12Lewis, Conor J3 31.78

SSA-NE 12Byram, Ethan H4 32.48

SSA-NE 12Knowles, Jacob H5 36.02

STRM-NE 12Baldwin, Thomas A6 38.38

SSA-NE 11Malone, Jack R7 41.88

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

SSA-NE 11Raymond, Tucker K1 1:06.67

31.93 34.74

SSA-NE 12Byram, Ethan H2 1:12.39

34.54 37.85

STRM-NE 12Baldwin, Thomas A3 1:20.38

38.49 41.89

SSA-NE 11Malone, Jack R4 1:37.30

42.58 54.72

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSA-NE 11Raymond, Tucker K1 1:05.15

31.31 33.84

SSA-NE 12Byram, Ethan H2 1:13.87

36.20 37.67

STRM-NE 12Baldwin, Thomas A3 1:20.70

38.17 42.53

SSA-NE 12Knowles, Jacob H4 1:21.13

38.91 42.22

SSA-NE 11Malone, Jack R5 1:41.41

43.96 57.45

SSA-NE 12Lewis, Conor J--- DQ

37.03 44.33

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 11Raymond, Tucker K1 2:22.23

32.01 36.08 36.2637.88

 
Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 11Raymond, Tucker K1 6:17.20

34.29 38.57 38.5238.61

39.45 38.67 38.80 37.34

37.53 35.42

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

STRM-NE 12Reilly, Griffin W1 34.06

SSA-NE 12Byram, Ethan H2 36.61

SSA-NE 11Raymond, Tucker K3 36.80

SSA-NE 12Lewis, Conor J4 36.86

STRM-NE 12Baldwin, Thomas A5 43.79

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STRM-NE 12Reilly, Griffin W1 32.78

SSA-NE 11Raymond, Tucker K2 35.42

SSA-NE 12Byram, Ethan H3 36.54

SSA-NE 12Lewis, Conor J4 36.64

SSA-NE 12Knowles, Jacob H5 42.57

STRM-NE 12Baldwin, Thomas A6 44.18

SSA-NE 11Malone, Jack R--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

SSA-NE 12Byram, Ethan H1 1:17.50

38.04 39.46

SSA-NE 12Lewis, Conor J2 1:21.60

SSA-NE 12Knowles, Jacob H3 1:29.34

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSA-NE 12Byram, Ethan H1 1:19.49

40.53 38.96

SSA-NE 12Lewis, Conor J2 1:22.10

SSA-NE 12Knowles, Jacob H3 1:31.90

43.42 48.48

SSA-NE 11Malone, Jack R--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

STRM-NE 12Reilly, Griffin W1 34.43

SSA-NE 12Lewis, Conor J2 44.20

SSA-NE 12Byram, Ethan H3 45.62

SSA-NE 12Knowles, Jacob H4 45.69

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STRM-NE 12Reilly, Griffin W1 34.66

SSA-NE 12Lewis, Conor J2 45.72

SSA-NE 12Knowles, Jacob H3 47.01

SSA-NE 12Byram, Ethan H4 47.10

SSA-NE 11Malone, Jack R--- DQ

STRM-NE 12Baldwin, Thomas A--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

STRM-NE 12Reilly, Griffin W1 1:16.28

35.66 40.62

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STRM-NE 12Reilly, Griffin W1 1:18.07

36.29 41.78

SSA-NE 12Knowles, Jacob H2 1:39.55

47.75 51.80

STRM-NE 12Baldwin, Thomas A--- DQ

56.33 59.99

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 12Reilly, Griffin W1 2:49.83

37.67 42.82 45.1044.24

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

STRM-NE 12Reilly, Griffin W1 30.35

SSA-NE 11Raymond, Tucker K2 31.75

SSA-NE 12Byram, Ethan H3 34.45

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STRM-NE 12Reilly, Griffin W1 30.85

SSA-NE 11Raymond, Tucker K2 31.72

SSA-NE 12Byram, Ethan H3 36.19

SSA-NE 11Malone, Jack R--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

SSA-NE 11Raymond, Tucker K1 1:15.57

35.03 40.54

STRM-NE 12Baldwin, Thomas A2 1:34.95

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSA-NE 11Raymond, Tucker K1 1:13.91

36.20 37.71

STRM-NE 12Baldwin, Thomas A2 1:37.95

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 12Lewis, Conor J--- DQ

42.63 49.04 42.1554.91
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2021 NE STRM Gate City Invitational - 3/26/2021 to 3/28/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0326STRM

Results
 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

STRM-NE 14Jewett, Dylan M1 23.98

SSA-NE 13Hill, Keenan J2 25.94

SSA-NE 13Raymond, Shea O3 26.60

STRM-NE 14Dua, Sahil4 26.98

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STRM-NE 14Jewett, Dylan M1 24.27

SSA-NE 13Hill, Keenan J2 26.13

SSA-NE 13Raymond, Shea O3 26.47

STRM-NE 14Dua, Sahil4 26.92

SSA-NE 14Sununu, Charlie M5 29.56

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

SSA-NE 14Teeter, Jonas B1 54.89

26.36 28.53

SSA-NE 13Raymond, Shea O2 56.27

27.70 28.57

SSA-NE 13Hill, Keenan J3 57.22

27.53 29.69

SSA-NE 14Sununu, Charlie M4 1:04.94

31.19 33.75

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSA-NE 14Teeter, Jonas B1 55.49

SSA-NE 13Hill, Keenan J2 56.27

26.97 29.30

SSA-NE 13Raymond, Shea O3 57.23

27.65 29.58

SSA-NE 14Sununu, Charlie M4 1:04.64

30.58 34.06

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

SSA-NE 14Teeter, Jonas B1 1:57.80

26.43 29.46 30.7131.20

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSA-NE 14Teeter, Jonas B1 2:04.11

27.71 31.40 32.3332.67

SSA-NE 14Sununu, Charlie M2 2:19.51

30.97 35.20 36.6736.67

 
Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 13Hill, Keenan J1 5:37.23

SSA-NE 13Raymond, Shea O2 5:39.14

 
Boys 13-14 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 14Teeter, Jonas B1 17:49.16

27.20 30.58 32.3431.54

32.49 32.57 31.96 32.46

32.47 32.41 32.40 32.22

32.42 32.48 32.33 32.53

32.08 32.59 32.82 32.71

32.60 33.32 32.51 33.16

33.63 33.27 33.07 32.80

33.45 33.01 32.85 33.08

31.81

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

STRM-NE 14Jewett, Dylan M1 55.89

26.84 29.05

SSA-NE 13Raymond, Shea O2 1:06.65

32.63 34.02

STRM-NE 14Dua, Sahil3 1:07.21

32.42 34.79

SSA-NE 13Hill, Keenan J4 1:09.37

33.15 36.22

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STRM-NE 14Jewett, Dylan M1 1:02.34

30.10 32.24

SSA-NE 13Raymond, Shea O2 1:07.14

32.78 34.36

STRM-NE 14Dua, Sahil3 1:07.24

32.76 34.48

SSA-NE 13Hill, Keenan J4 1:08.25

32.90 35.35

SSA-NE 14Sununu, Charlie M5 1:15.41

36.43 38.98

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

STRM-NE 14Jewett, Dylan M1 2:00.26

27.52 30.27 30.6731.80

STRM-NE 14Dua, Sahil2 2:24.56

32.80 37.06 36.6838.02

SSA-NE 14Sununu, Charlie M3 2:41.86

38.30 41.44 40.0742.05

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STRM-NE 14Jewett, Dylan M1 2:06.02

30.44 33.14 31.6230.82

STRM-NE 14Dua, Sahil2 2:28.41

34.10 37.64 37.8838.79

SSA-NE 14Sununu, Charlie M3 2:45.15

38.18 41.71 42.5942.67

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

STRM-NE 14Jewett, Dylan M1 1:05.38

30.74 34.64

STRM-NE 14Dua, Sahil2 1:16.90

36.28 40.62

SSA-NE 13Hill, Keenan J3 1:17.91

36.72 41.19

SSA-NE 13Raymond, Shea O4 1:20.52

37.79 42.73

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STRM-NE 14Jewett, Dylan M1 1:07.64

32.50 35.14

SSA-NE 13Hill, Keenan J2 1:17.31

37.37 39.94

STRM-NE 14Dua, Sahil3 1:18.21

38.25 39.96

SSA-NE 13Raymond, Shea O4 1:22.81

38.83 43.98

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

STRM-NE 14Jewett, Dylan M1 2:19.23

30.73 35.57 36.8736.06

SSA-NE 14Teeter, Jonas B2 2:40.63

35.33 41.18 41.7342.39

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STRM-NE 14Jewett, Dylan M1 2:23.71

32.34 35.58 37.5238.27

SSA-NE 14Teeter, Jonas B2 2:42.45

35.20 41.94 41.6643.65

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

SSA-NE 14Teeter, Jonas B1 1:00.58

28.74 31.84
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2021 NE STRM Gate City Invitational - 3/26/2021 to 3/28/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0326STRM

Results
Finals ...   (Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly)

SSA-NE 13Hill, Keenan J2 1:02.74

29.19 33.55

STRM-NE 14Dua, Sahil3 1:06.14

30.50 35.64

SSA-NE 13Raymond, Shea O4 1:12.63

31.50 41.13

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSA-NE 14Teeter, Jonas B1 1:03.93

30.53 33.40

SSA-NE 13Hill, Keenan J2 1:04.00

30.61 33.39

STRM-NE 14Dua, Sahil3 1:07.16

31.57 35.59

SSA-NE 13Raymond, Shea O4 1:13.99

34.05 39.94

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

SSA-NE 14Teeter, Jonas B1 2:14.40

29.10 33.27 36.2935.74

STRM-NE 14Dua, Sahil2 2:28.76

32.47 36.69 40.1839.42

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSA-NE 14Teeter, Jonas B1 2:14.99

29.81 33.78 35.8335.57

STRM-NE 14Dua, Sahil2 2:36.85

32.69 38.33 42.4843.35

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

STRM-NE 14Jewett, Dylan M1 2:07.77

28.48 31.30 30.3037.69

SSA-NE 14Teeter, Jonas B2 2:15.97

29.34 33.75 29.8643.02

SSA-NE 13Hill, Keenan J3 2:24.96

30.66 39.36 32.5842.36

SSA-NE 13Raymond, Shea O4 2:25.81

33.59 36.27 30.2445.71

SSA-NE 14Sununu, Charlie M5 2:48.26

36.76 41.73 36.5853.19

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STRM-NE 14Jewett, Dylan M1 2:08.99

30.39 30.21 30.7937.60

SSA-NE 14Teeter, Jonas B2 2:20.07

30.03 33.26 32.6644.12

SSA-NE 13Hill, Keenan J3 2:29.63

31.33 40.32 33.9544.03

SSA-NE 13Raymond, Shea O4 2:29.87

46.89

30.67

SSA-NE 14Sununu, Charlie M5 2:53.13

36.45 43.93 36.4456.31

 
Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 14Jewett, Dylan M1 4:28.40

28.19 33.38 33.0232.86

37.14 38.39 33.23 32.19

 
Boys 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

STRM-NE 16Helmer, Noah D1 22.87

SSA-NE 15Bosma, Tyler B2 23.16

SSA-NE 15Watters, Bradley I3 23.90

SSA-NE 17Brown, Max H4 24.35

SSA-NE 15Raymond, Christopher W5 24.67

SSA-NE 16Teeter, Brenndan K6 24.88

 
Boys 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSA-NE 15Bosma, Tyler B1 23.39

STRM-NE 16Helmer, Noah D2 23.52

SSA-NE 15Watters, Bradley I3 23.70

SSA-NE 17Brown, Max H4 24.17

SSA-NE 15Raymond, Christopher W5 24.46

SSA-NE 16Teeter, Brenndan K6 24.71

SSA-NE 16Depalo, Thomas E7 24.81

STRM-NE 15White, Owen R8 24.98

SSA-NE 15Bigelow, Colby G9 25.17

SSA-NE 15Rosinski, Simon A10 25.38

STRM-NE 17Belanger, Travis L11 25.69

STRM-NE 15Dyess, Preston M12 25.75

STRM-NE 17Gundagathi, Akash N13 26.36

STRM-NE 18Mandavia, Sarthak M14 28.09

SSA-NE 16Dugmore, Liam C15 28.25

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

STRM-NE 16Helmer, Noah D1 49.78

24.23 25.55

SSA-NE 17Brown, Max H2 53.14

25.51 27.63

SSA-NE 16Teeter, Brenndan K3 54.13

26.05 28.08

STRM-NE 15White, Owen R4 56.00

26.90 29.10

STRM-NE 17Belanger, Travis L5 58.55

27.37 31.18

SSA-NE 15Raymond, Christopher W--- DQ

25.76 28.07

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STRM-NE 16Helmer, Noah D1 49.78

24.26 25.52

SSA-NE 15Bosma, Tyler B2 51.09

24.70 26.39

SSA-NE 17Brown, Max H3 53.65

26.02 27.63

SSA-NE 15Raymond, Christopher W4 53.79

26.05 27.74

STRM-NE 15White, Owen R5 54.12

26.10 28.02

SSA-NE 16Teeter, Brenndan K6 54.23

25.65 28.58

SSA-NE 15Rosinski, Simon A7 55.67

26.66 29.01

SSA-NE 15Dey, Jishnu8 56.35

26.74 29.61

STRM-NE 17Belanger, Travis L9 56.62

26.40 30.22

SSA-NE 16Uzdelewicz, Oscar V10 57.39

27.30 30.09

STRM-NE 17Gundagathi, Akash N11 57.56

27.24 30.32

STRM-NE 15Dormer, Michael W12 57.77

27.87 29.90

STRM-NE 15Dyess, Preston M13 57.86

27.89 29.97

SSA-NE 16Dugmore, Liam C14 59.08

28.41 30.67

STRM-NE 18Mandavia, Sarthak M15 59.51

29.30 30.21

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

STRM-NE 16Helmer, Noah D1 1:49.61

25.05 27.23 28.4528.88

SSA-NE 15Raymond, Christopher W2 1:54.64

25.90 29.28 29.4330.03

SSA-NE 17Brown, Max H3 1:59.31

26.13 30.39 30.8631.93

STRM-NE 15White, Owen R4 2:01.14

27.21 31.07 30.8931.97

STRM-NE 15Dormer, Michael W5 2:07.55

29.46 32.22 32.8733.00

STRM-NE 17Belanger, Travis L6 2:19.72

29.48 34.71 1:15.53
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2021 NE STRM Gate City Invitational - 3/26/2021 to 3/28/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0326STRM

Results
 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STRM-NE 16Helmer, Noah D1 1:49.18

24.85 27.25 28.6328.45

SSA-NE 15Raymond, Christopher W2 1:53.84

25.82 28.48 29.3230.22

SSA-NE 17Brown, Max H3 1:59.39

26.25 29.57 31.8931.68

STRM-NE 15White, Owen R4 2:02.47

27.65 30.58 32.5431.70

STRM-NE 15Dormer, Michael W5 2:08.64

29.43 32.62 33.3733.22

SSA-NE 15Dey, Jishnu6 2:10.50

34.8734.08

STRM-NE 17Belanger, Travis L7 2:11.69

28.19 32.99 35.3035.21

SSA-NE 16Dugmore, Liam C8 2:13.67

30.77 33.77 34.2334.90

STRM-NE 17Gundagathi, Akash N9 2:15.71

29.20 33.27 37.4735.77

STRM-NE 18Mandavia, Sarthak M10 2:18.72

30.94 34.31 1:13.47

 
Men 15&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 16Helmer, Noah D1 4:54.83

SSA-NE 17Brown, Max H2 5:20.99

STRM-NE 15Dyess, Preston M3 5:38.34

SSA-NE 15Rosinski, Simon A4 5:52.91

30.95 34.52 35.9536.19

35.99 36.80 37.41 36.91

34.58 33.61

 
Men 15&O 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 15Bosma, Tyler B1 16:41.76

25.99 29.06 30.2829.89

30.37 29.90 30.37 30.71

30.72 31.24 31.31 30.67

30.03 30.55 30.72 30.83

30.49 30.34 30.61 30.86

30.44 30.74 30.82 30.74

30.59 30.59 31.18 30.37

30.83 30.56 30.97 30.00

28.99

SSA-NE 15Watters, Bradley I2 17:40.64

26.59 29.59 31.5130.69

32.00 31.67 31.70 32.43

32.71 32.13 32.50 32.30

32.35 32.38 32.28 32.39

32.39 32.45 32.67 32.81

32.91 32.61 32.86 33.17

33.03 32.87 33.18 33.06

32.86 32.61 33.19 32.54

30.21

SSA-NE 15Raymond, Christopher W3 17:50.06

26.32 29.43 31.7030.95

31.62 32.11 31.82 32.65

32.68 32.80 32.62 32.97

33.14 33.03 33.05 32.85

32.98 32.97 33.15 33.03

33.40 33.18 33.30 33.14

32.91 33.38 33.50 32.96

33.07 33.18 33.34 32.29

30.54

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

STRM-NE 16Helmer, Noah D1 53.87

26.11 27.76

SSA-NE 15Watters, Bradley I2 55.48

26.80 28.68

STRM-NE 15White, Owen R3 1:00.54

29.33 31.21

SSA-NE 15Raymond, Christopher W4 1:01.12

29.63 31.49

SSA-NE 16Teeter, Brenndan K5 1:03.14

30.84 32.30

STRM-NE 15Dormer, Michael W6 1:08.34

33.31 35.03

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STRM-NE 16Helmer, Noah D1 55.03

27.17 27.86

SSA-NE 15Watters, Bradley I2 55.68

26.73 28.95

SSA-NE 15Raymond, Christopher W3 59.56

28.83 30.73

STRM-NE 15White, Owen R4 1:01.58

30.05 31.53

SSA-NE 16Teeter, Brenndan K5 1:03.80

31.22 32.58

SSA-NE 16Depalo, Thomas E6 1:04.08

31.00 33.08

STRM-NE 15Dormer, Michael W7 1:05.68

32.51 33.17

SSA-NE 15Bosma, Tyler B8 1:07.41

32.40 35.01

SSA-NE 15Bigelow, Colby G9 1:08.55

33.34 35.21

SSA-NE 15Rosinski, Simon A10 1:09.73

34.31 35.42

SSA-NE 16Dugmore, Liam C11 1:11.41

35.51 35.90

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

STRM-NE 16Helmer, Noah D1 2:02.09

27.94 30.19 32.1731.79

SSA-NE 15Raymond, Christopher W2 2:12.43

30.79 33.49 33.8134.34

STRM-NE 15Dormer, Michael W3 2:25.61

34.79 36.77 36.9137.14

SSA-NE 16Dugmore, Liam C4 2:29.77

35.53 37.72 37.9038.62

STRM-NE 15White, Owen R--- DQ

32.40 35.38 35.5436.64

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STRM-NE 16Helmer, Noah D1 2:03.69

28.41 30.66 32.5732.05

SSA-NE 15Raymond, Christopher W2 2:12.13

31.11 33.65 33.1834.19

STRM-NE 15White, Owen R3 2:14.98

32.10 33.85 33.6035.43

SSA-NE 16Depalo, Thomas E4 2:18.24

32.11 34.88 35.6435.61

STRM-NE 15Dormer, Michael W5 2:23.40

34.64 35.87 36.7036.19

SSA-NE 16Dugmore, Liam C6 2:28.80

35.28 36.50 38.2438.78

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

SSA-NE 17Brown, Max H1 1:07.02

31.78 35.24

SSA-NE 16Depalo, Thomas E2 1:07.42

31.60 35.82

STRM-NE 15Dyess, Preston M3 1:09.11

32.63 36.48

STRM-NE 17Belanger, Travis L4 1:11.25

32.50 38.75

SSA-NE 15Raymond, Christopher W5 1:13.09

34.99 38.10

SSA-NE 16Teeter, Brenndan K6 1:14.09

34.80 39.29

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSA-NE 16Depalo, Thomas E1 1:07.26

31.50 35.76

SSA-NE 17Brown, Max H2 1:08.30

32.63 35.67

STRM-NE 17Belanger, Travis L3 1:09.31

31.82 37.49
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2021 NE STRM Gate City Invitational - 3/26/2021 to 3/28/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0326STRM

Results
Preliminaries ...   (Boys 15&O 100 Yard Breast)

STRM-NE 15Dyess, Preston M4 1:09.84

32.46 37.38

SSA-NE 15Raymond, Christopher W5 1:13.66

35.39 38.27

SSA-NE 16Teeter, Brenndan K6 1:15.38

35.52 39.86

SSA-NE 15Dey, Jishnu7 1:15.42

34.77 40.65

STRM-NE 18Mandavia, Sarthak M8 1:16.96

36.65 40.31

SSA-NE 15Bosma, Tyler B--- DQ

34.61 38.20

SSA-NE 16Uzdelewicz, Oscar V--- DQ

34.67 38.28

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

STRM-NE 15Dyess, Preston M1 2:31.45

33.20 39.20 38.2540.80

STRM-NE 17Belanger, Travis L2 2:49.24

34.48 40.80 47.8046.16

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STRM-NE 15Dyess, Preston M1 2:31.77

33.35 37.85 40.4240.15

STRM-NE 17Belanger, Travis L2 2:42.84

4.42 43.51

SSA-NE 15Dey, Jishnu3 2:43.34

34.14 41.15 44.4943.56

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

SSA-NE 15Watters, Bradley I1 56.02

25.92 30.10

SSA-NE 16Depalo, Thomas E2 56.16

26.21 29.95

SSA-NE 17Brown, Max H3 58.30

26.98 31.32

SSA-NE 16Teeter, Brenndan K4 1:02.02

28.58 33.44

SSA-NE 15Bosma, Tyler B5 1:02.73

28.05 34.68

STRM-NE 15Dyess, Preston M6 1:03.29

29.19 34.10

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSA-NE 16Depalo, Thomas E1 56.96

26.32 30.64

SSA-NE 17Brown, Max H2 58.85

27.20 31.65

SSA-NE 15Watters, Bradley I3 58.88

26.97 31.91

SSA-NE 15Bosma, Tyler B4 1:00.82

27.90 32.92

SSA-NE 16Teeter, Brenndan K5 1:03.01

29.29 33.72

SSA-NE 15Bigelow, Colby G6 1:04.42

29.81 34.61

STRM-NE 15Dyess, Preston M7 1:04.79

29.41 35.38

STRM-NE 17Gundagathi, Akash N8 1:05.52

28.41 37.11

SSA-NE 15Rosinski, Simon A9 1:05.66

30.41 35.25

STRM-NE 15Dormer, Michael W10 1:07.54

31.06 36.48

STRM-NE 18Mandavia, Sarthak M11 1:08.07

31.44 36.63

SSA-NE 15Dey, Jishnu--- DQ

28.52 34.94

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

STRM-NE 15Dyess, Preston M1 2:22.38

30.48 37.17 37.5337.20

STRM-NE 17Gundagathi, Akash N2 2:30.83

29.42 35.52 45.9139.98

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STRM-NE 17Gundagathi, Akash N1 2:24.29

29.21 34.53 42.0838.47

STRM-NE 15Dyess, Preston M2 2:24.87

31.28 36.64 1:16.95

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

STRM-NE 16Helmer, Noah D1 2:08.70

27.14 31.85 29.9739.74

SSA-NE 16Teeter, Brenndan K2 2:13.05

28.77 33.77 30.1840.33

STRM-NE 15White, Owen R3 2:19.69

30.18 36.82 30.9841.71

STRM-NE 15Dormer, Michael W4 2:22.25

31.76 36.55 32.9840.96

STRM-NE 17Gundagathi, Akash N5 2:25.37

28.92 38.29 35.1243.04

STRM-NE 18Mandavia, Sarthak M6 2:30.37

32.24 39.06 34.7544.32

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STRM-NE 16Helmer, Noah D1 2:08.19

27.02 32.10 29.5839.49

SSA-NE 15Bosma, Tyler B2 2:12.73

28.23 35.43 28.7740.30

SSA-NE 17Brown, Max H3 2:15.28

27.52 35.91 32.4439.41

SSA-NE 16Depalo, Thomas E4 2:17.02

27.77 35.33 33.9939.93

STRM-NE 15White, Owen R5 2:17.13

29.77 35.35 30.3441.67

SSA-NE 16Teeter, Brenndan K6 2:20.38

30.25 35.58 30.5544.00

STRM-NE 17Gundagathi, Akash N7 2:23.72

28.73 37.34 34.5143.14

STRM-NE 15Dormer, Michael W8 2:23.93

31.93 37.30 32.9741.73

STRM-NE 18Mandavia, Sarthak M9 2:28.44

32.52 38.82 33.9343.17

SSA-NE 16Uzdelewicz, Oscar V10 2:28.84

31.77 39.10 1:17.97

SSA-NE 15Dey, Jishnu11 2:30.45

30.17

34.82

SSA-NE 16Dugmore, Liam C12 2:30.47

31.77 38.25 33.0547.40

SSA-NE 15Rosinski, Simon A13 2:31.85

31.70 40.81 34.3345.01

STRM-NE 17Belanger, Travis L14 2:40.67

35.92 43.71 38.4742.57

 
Men 15&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 16Depalo, Thomas E1 4:38.94

27.25 31.49 36.4837.63

38.83 40.13 33.85 33.28

STRM-NE 15White, Owen R2 4:45.79

29.58 35.45 36.3836.17

42.44 42.16 32.31 31.30

SSA-NE 16Teeter, Brenndan K3 4:49.61

28.58 34.17 35.5335.37

44.12 44.93 33.83 33.08

SSA-NE 17Brown, Max H4 4:53.37

28.43 34.34 38.6338.63

40.90 42.50 1:09.96

STRM-NE 15Dormer, Michael W5 5:05.87

31.82 37.40 37.2937.90

45.04 44.29 36.12 36.01

SSA-NE 15Bigelow, Colby G6 5:07.32

28.69 35.94 40.8440.08

45.99 48.94 32.55 34.29
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2021 NE STRM Gate City Invitational - 3/26/2021 to 3/28/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0326STRM

Results
 
Mixed 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 10Wilson, Riley J1 30.51

STRM-NE 10Evinson, Avery C2 32.63

SSA-NE 10Lewis, Ben M3 33.19

STRM-NE 10Noferi, Maggie E4 34.39

STRM-NE 10Nadeau, Avarie M5 34.72

SSA-NE 10Cardenas, Matthew6 35.37

SSA-NE 10Noonan, Ellie R7 35.39

STRM-NE 10Jeffers, Paige K8 36.44

SSA-NE  9Raymond, Summer J9 36.84

SSA-NE 10Nyby, Olivia M10 37.46

SSA-NE  9Kurr, Mallory N11 38.55

STRM-NE 10Retelle, Elin J12 39.62

SSA-NE  9Lally, Mia J13 44.18

STRM-NE  9Baldwin, Lillian J14 45.38

SSA-NE  9Nyby, Rex J15 49.33

STRM-NE  8Noferi, Quinn L16 51.17

SSA-NE  8Chi, Linnea M17 51.74

 
Mixed 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 10Wilson, Riley J1 1:08.96

32.88 36.08

STRM-NE 10Evinson, Avery C2 1:15.16

34.33 40.83

SSA-NE 10Lewis, Ben M3 1:17.58

36.15 41.43

STRM-NE 10Nadeau, Makayden R4 1:18.15

38.17 39.98

STRM-NE 10Noferi, Maggie E5 1:19.58

STRM-NE 10Nadeau, Avarie M6 1:19.61

37.51 42.10

STRM-NE 10Jeffers, Paige K7 1:20.16

38.71 41.45

SSA-NE 10Cardenas, Matthew8 1:21.48

38.40 43.08

SSA-NE 10Nyby, Olivia M9 1:24.25

39.54 44.71

STRM-NE 10Retelle, Elin J10 1:28.41

SSA-NE  9Kurr, Mallory N11 1:35.72

43.51 52.21

SSA-NE  9Nyby, Rex J12 1:47.94

50.05 57.89

STRM-NE  8Noferi, Quinn L13 1:48.70

STRM-NE  9Baldwin, Lillian J14 2:01.72

SSA-NE  8Chi, Linnea M--- DQ

 
Mixed 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 10Wilson, Riley J1 2:32.58

34.23 38.91 38.7540.69

STRM-NE 10Nadeau, Makayden R2 2:51.24

39.22 43.50 42.0946.43

STRM-NE 10Jeffers, Paige K3 2:54.72

38.49 45.17 43.7247.34

STRM-NE 10Noferi, Maggie E4 3:06.56

2:28.97

 
Mixed 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 10Evinson, Avery C1 35.13

STRM-NE 10Wilson, Riley J2 35.63

STRM-NE 10Nadeau, Makayden R3 40.02

STRM-NE 10Nadeau, Avarie M4 41.43

STRM-NE 10Retelle, Elin J5 45.79

SSA-NE 10Noonan, Ellie R6 47.65

SSA-NE 10Nyby, Olivia M7 49.23

STRM-NE  8Noferi, Quinn L8 51.68

STRM-NE  9Baldwin, Lillian J9 54.84

STRM-NE 10Noferi, Maggie E--- DQ

SSA-NE  9Raymond, Summer J--- DQ

SSA-NE  8Chi, Linnea M--- DQ

 
Mixed 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 10Wilson, Riley J1 1:15.76

36.89 38.87

STRM-NE 10Evinson, Avery C2 1:21.54

37.75 43.79

STRM-NE 10Nadeau, Avarie M3 1:28.57

41.94 46.63

STRM-NE 10Nadeau, Makayden R4 1:30.41

STRM-NE 10Retelle, Elin J5 1:44.33

50.36 53.97

SSA-NE  9Kurr, Mallory N6 1:44.45

SSA-NE 10Noonan, Ellie R7 1:49.99

STRM-NE  9Baldwin, Lillian J8 2:07.20

1:00.11 1:07.09

STRM-NE 10Noferi, Maggie E--- DQ

47.08 1:00.90

STRM-NE  8Noferi, Quinn L--- DQ

SSA-NE  9Lally, Mia J--- DQ

58.37 1:08.27

SSA-NE  9Raymond, Summer J--- DQ

45.20 47.33

SSA-NE 10Nyby, Olivia M--- DQ

SSA-NE  8Chi, Linnea M--- DQ

 
Mixed 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 10Jeffers, Paige K1 44.78

STRM-NE 10Noferi, Maggie E2 45.14

SSA-NE  9Raymond, Summer J3 45.56

STRM-NE 10Evinson, Avery C4 45.66

SSA-NE 10Cardenas, Matthew5 45.84

SSA-NE 10Noonan, Ellie R6 46.18

STRM-NE 10Nadeau, Makayden R7 49.78

SSA-NE  9Kurr, Mallory N8 49.79

STRM-NE 10Retelle, Elin J9 51.31

STRM-NE 10Nadeau, Avarie M10 52.71

SSA-NE  9Lally, Mia J11 1:03.72

STRM-NE  8Noferi, Quinn L12 1:19.83

SSA-NE 10Nyby, Olivia M--- DQ

SSA-NE 10Lewis, Ben M--- DQ

STRM-NE  9Baldwin, Lillian J--- DQ

SSA-NE  8Chi, Linnea M--- DQ

 
Mixed 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 10Jeffers, Paige K1 1:34.51

46.60 47.91

SSA-NE 10Cardenas, Matthew2 1:39.88

49.40 50.48

SSA-NE 10Lewis, Ben M3 1:41.74

47.28 54.46

STRM-NE 10Noferi, Maggie E4 1:46.12

SSA-NE 10Noonan, Ellie R5 1:50.99

49.00 1:01.99

SSA-NE  9Kurr, Mallory N6 1:51.31

51.57 59.74

STRM-NE 10Retelle, Elin J7 1:52.70

STRM-NE  9Baldwin, Lillian J8 2:13.57

SSA-NE  8Chi, Linnea M9 2:18.84

1:05.84 1:13.00

SSA-NE  9Nyby, Rex J--- DQ

1:15.97 1:23.55

 
Mixed 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 10Wilson, Riley J1 34.54

SSA-NE 10Lewis, Ben M2 35.39

STRM-NE 10Evinson, Avery C3 36.55

STRM-NE 10Nadeau, Makayden R4 39.73

SSA-NE  9Raymond, Summer J5 42.34

STRM-NE 10Retelle, Elin J6 43.06

STRM-NE 10Nadeau, Avarie M7 43.10

STRM-NE 10Jeffers, Paige K8 45.16

SSA-NE 10Noonan, Ellie R9 45.18

STRM-NE  9Baldwin, Lillian J10 1:00.71

STRM-NE 10Noferi, Maggie E--- DQ

 
Mixed 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 10Wilson, Riley J1 1:16.45

36.64 39.81

STRM-NE 10Evinson, Avery C2 1:26.74

38.62 48.12

STRM-NE 10Nadeau, Makayden R3 1:37.75

46.01 51.74

STRM-NE 10Jeffers, Paige K4 1:39.25

47.76 51.49

SSA-NE 10Cardenas, Matthew5 1:42.39

47.24 55.15

SSA-NE  9Nyby, Rex J--- DQ

STRM-NE 10Nadeau, Avarie M--- DQ

46.13 51.91
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2021 NE STRM Gate City Invitational - 3/26/2021 to 3/28/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0326STRM

Results
 
Mixed 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 10Wilson, Riley J1 1:20.62

34.80 45.82

STRM-NE 10Evinson, Avery C2 1:22.69

36.66 46.03

STRM-NE 10Jeffers, Paige K3 1:29.19

44.39 44.80

STRM-NE 10Nadeau, Makayden R4 1:30.40

42.98 47.42

SSA-NE  9Raymond, Summer J5 1:31.03

STRM-NE 10Noferi, Maggie E6 1:33.37

43.03 50.34

SSA-NE 10Cardenas, Matthew7 1:34.46

48.21 46.25

STRM-NE 10Retelle, Elin J8 1:37.58

47.09 50.49

SSA-NE  9Kurr, Mallory N9 1:40.57

45.09 55.48

STRM-NE  9Baldwin, Lillian J10 2:00.35

SSA-NE  9Nyby, Rex J11 2:11.37

1:01.11 1:10.26

STRM-NE  8Noferi, Quinn L12 2:14.59

1:07.34 1:07.25

STRM-NE 10Nadeau, Avarie M--- DQ

43.45 48.73

SSA-NE 10Nyby, Olivia M--- DQ

49.49 50.72

 
Mixed 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 17Gundagathi, Akash N1 1:04.94

 
Mixed 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 15Bosma, Tyler B1 4:58.83

SSA-NE 15Watters, Bradley I2 5:10.85

SSA-NE 15Raymond, Christopher W3 5:11.81

SSA-NE 13Carroll, ML E4 6:08.81

 
Mixed 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 15Bosma, Tyler B1 10:04.94

SSA-NE 15Watters, Bradley I2 10:35.51

SSA-NE 14Teeter, Jonas B3 10:40.55

SSA-NE 15Raymond, Christopher W4 10:41.87

SSA-NE 13Carroll, ML E5 12:35.08


